Office Use Only

FMP Initial

Last Name

First Name

Please print legibly

Date

Bethlehem A.D. Adult Consent Form

DISCLAIMER, WAIVER, RELEASE AND AUTHORIZATION Consents, Disclosures and Waivers by Adults

Please Print Legible

Name in Full (no abbreviations):

Residence Address

Insurer

Medical NO:

City/State/Zip

IN CASE OF EMERGENCY CONTACT:

PHONE NUMBER	

RELATIONSHIP

Agreements:

FIRST: Participant signing below represents that he/she/they are over the age of 18, and further,

- THIRD: Participation Disclosures and Waivers - Participant and Rise City understand and agree that there are a number of v arious programs undertaken by departments on and off the Rise City campus facilities involving activities and individuals that are often not under direct control or supervision of Rise City and that there is an overriding policy that each participant involved does so at their own risk. Participant represents that he/she is familiar with the risks associated with the Proposed Activity, and that with such an activity there is always the risk of physical injury, illness and other loss, and possible costs or expenses for medical or dental treatments. Participant does for himself/herself assume the risk of all such injury, loss, expense and damages and does hereby wholly release Rise City, its employees and its agents from all responsibility or liability and waives any and all claims against Rise City, its employees and its agents.
- FOURTH: Medical Authorization - In the event that medical attention is needed, either emergency or otherwise, and the said Participant cannot act for himself or herself, consent is hereby given for Rise City through its adult individuals serving as its agents to arrange for and consent to medical treatment/hospital care on behalf of the Participant. Participant represents and agrees that he or she has or will provide insurance coverage or payment of expenses and agrees to hold Rise City harmless from any expense, claim or liability.

FIFTH: Discipline - Participant for himself/themselves hereby submits to and agrees to abide by all rules and regulations, supervision and discipline set forth and applied by Rise City or its agents and hereby submits to and agrees to abide by all rules, regulations, supervision or discipline, and agrees that for violation of such, participation in the activity may be immediately terminated without liability to Rise City.

SIXTH: Photo/Name -- I hereby authorize Rise City use of my photograph, image or name, if needed, in the website or any publication whether printed or electronic. I acknowledge that since my participation in publications and websites produced by Rise City is voluntary. I will receive no financial compensation. I further agree that my participation in any publication and website produced by Rise City confers upon me no rights of ownership whatsoever. I release Rise City, its contractors and its employees from liability for any claims by me or any third party in connection with my participation. I agree that I will not use cameras, mobile devices or watches while in costume on the set of Bethlehem A.D.

SIGNATURE

PRINT NAME

DATED Effective until revoked.

SECOND: The parties acknowledge that Rise City Church of Redwood City, Ca. is a California Non-Profit Tax-Exempt Religious Corporation in the State of California.